
From To Lock in date Upto

20 1 20 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

10 21 30 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

22500 31 22530 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

65500 22531 88030 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

41000 88031 129030 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

1000 129031 130030 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

30500 130031 160530 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

6500 160531 167030 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

1000 167031 168030 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

1500 168031 169530 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

2000 169531 171530 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

25980 171531 197510 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

87990 197511 285500 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

9000 285501 294500 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

50500 294501 345000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

69000 345001 414000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

64000 414001 478000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

20000 478001 498000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

1000 498001 499000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

1000 499001 500000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

40000 500001 540000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

10000 540001 550000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

60000 550001 610000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

83000 610001 693000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

16000 693001 709000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

43840 709001 752840 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

92063 752841 844903 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

30393 844904 875296 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

154436 875297 1029732 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

1201 1029733 1030933 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

68293 1030934 1099226 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

1235205 1099227 2334431 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

1337460 2334432 3671891 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

350000 3671892 4021891 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

364465 4021892 4386356 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 PHYSICAL

2209000 4386357 6595356 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT
2376000 6595357 8971356 FULLY PAID FREE  

8971356 TOTAL
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